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Saturday   5:00 pm Lanes 1 - 12Spare Time Bowling Center
USBC Certification: 224530
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z    Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Brad Mayhew 632 3 210 263 632 170 263 199 632
Mike Graham 605 3 201 232 605 232 156 217 605
Steve West 605 3 201 219 605 176 210 219 605
Andy McGilvrey 597 3 199 234 597 177 186 234 597
Julio Martin 589 3 196 218 589 176 218 195 589
Shelly Graham 584 3 194 203 584 203 191 190 584
Eric Peters 559 3 186 194 559 177 188 194 559
Melissa Andrews 550 3 183 186 550 186 179 185 550
Mike Thomson 534 3 178 206 534 175 153 206 534
Natalie Ellifritz 519 3 173 192 519 156 171 192 519
Randy Buckner 308 2 154 162 308 a150 162 146 458
Carolyn Haylett 449 3 149 174 449 124 174 151 449
Monica Edens 418 3 139 153 418 153 142 123 418
Patty Ellifritz 356 3 118 133 356 105 133 118 356
Rudy Aspiazu 0 0 150 0 0 a150 a150 a150 450
Chuck Gregory 0 0 150 0 0 0
Bryan Curtis 0 0 150 0 0 0
Lenny Jakich 0 0 150 0 0 0
Bart Botkin 0 0 150 0 0 0
Carl Duncan 0 0 150 0 0 0
Jerry Jakich 0 0 150 0 0 0
Tim Kavanaugh 0 0 150 0 0 0
Rose Curtis 0 0 120 0 0 0
Mike Solberg 0 0 150 0 0 0
Fredy Ramirez 0 0 150 0 0 0
Amber Solberg 0 0 120 0 0 0
Bruce Haylett 0 0 150 0 0 0
Juan Gonzalez 0 0 150 0 0 0
Doug Haylett 0 0 150 0 0 0
Kenny Hunter 0 0 150 0 0 0
Taylor Prather 0 0 150 0 0 0
David Mowery 0 0 150 0 0 0
Craig McLinden 0 0 150 0 0 0
Rebecca Azurmendi 0 0 120 0 0 0
Jim Glasgow 0 0 150 0 0 0
Megan Weaver 0 0 120 0 0 0
Mel Whitlock 0 0 150 0 0 0
Alan McLinden 0 0 150 0 0 0
Ashley Maden 0 0 120 0 0 0
Kyle Mayhew 0 0 150 0 0 0
Tom Buckman 0 0 150 0 0 0
Cheryl Buckman 0 0 120 0 0 0
Wyfo Nelson 0 0 150 0 0 0
Casey Nelson 0 0 150 0 0 0
Kellie Dossey 0 0 120 0 0 0
Kirstine Mowery 0 0 120 0 0 0
Karen Kyllo 0 0 120 0 0 0
Luis Brown 0 0 150 0 0 0
Cherice Armstrong 0 0 120 0 0 0
KC Robles 0 0 120 0 0 0
Dawn Peachey 0 0 120 0 0 0
Maxine Borem 0 0 120 0 0 0
Mike Ellifritz 0 0 150 0 0 0
Letty Norcutt 0 0 120 0 0 0
Lorri Glasgow 0 0 120 0 0 0
Stephanie McGilvrey 0 0 120 0 0 0
Jeannie Brown 0 0 120 0 0 0
Cliff Brown 0 0 150 0 0 a150 a150 a150 450
Rick Norcutt 0 0 150 0 0 0
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Rudy Aspiazu 150 40 0 0 0 0 a150 a150 a150 450 570
Bart Botkin 150 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cliff Brown 150 40 0 0 0 0 a150 a150 a150 450 570
Luis Brown 150 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tom Buckman 150 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Randy Buckner 154 36 308 2 162 308 198 380 a150 162 146 458 570
Bryan Curtis 150 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carl Duncan 150 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mike Ellifritz 150 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jim Glasgow 150 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Juan Gonzalez 150 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mike Graham 201 0 605 3 232 605 232 605 232 156 217 605 605
Chuck Gregory 150 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bruce Haylett 150 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Doug Haylett 150 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kenny Hunter 150 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jerry Jakich 150 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lenny Jakich 150 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tim Kavanaugh 150 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Julio Martin 196 3 589 3 218 589 221 598 176 218 195 589 598
Brad Mayhew 210 0 632 3 263 632 263 632 170 263 199 632 632
Kyle Mayhew 150 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Andy McGilvrey 199 0 597 3 234 597 234 597 177 186 234 597 597
Alan McLinden 150 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Craig McLinden 150 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
David Mowery 150 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Casey Nelson 150 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wyfo Nelson 150 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rick Norcutt 150 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Eric Peters 186 11 559 3 194 559 205 592 177 188 194 559 592
Taylor Prather 150 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Fredy Ramirez 150 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mike Solberg 150 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mike Thomson 178 17 534 3 206 534 223 585 175 153 206 534 585
Steve West 201 0 605 3 219 605 219 605 176 210 219 605 605
Mel Whitlock 150 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
" Women   Division 1: Division1

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Melissa Andrews 183 13 550 3 186 550 199 589 186 179 185 550 589
Cherice Armstrong 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rebecca Azurmendi 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
Maxine Borem 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jeannie Brown 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cheryl Buckman 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rose Curtis 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kellie Dossey 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
Monica Edens 139 48 418 3 153 418 201 562 153 142 123 418 562
Natalie Ellifritz 173 21 519 3 192 519 213 582 156 171 192 519 582
Patty Ellifritz 118 65 356 3 133 356 198 551 105 133 118 356 551
Lorri Glasgow 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shelly Graham 194 4 584 3 203 584 207 596 203 191 190 584 596
Carolyn Haylett 149 40 449 3 174 449 214 569 124 174 151 449 569
Karen Kyllo 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ashley Maden 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
Stephanie McGilvrey 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kirstine Mowery 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
Letty Norcutt 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dawn Peachey 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
KC Robles 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
Amber Solberg 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
Megan Weaver 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Last Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - ContinuedLast Week's Top Scores - Continued

Men Scratch Game 263 Brad Mayhew 234 Andy McGilvrey 232 Mike Graham
Scratch Series 632 Brad Mayhew 605 Mike Graham 605 Steve West

Handicap Game 263 Brad Mayhew 234 Andy McGilvrey 232 Mike Graham
Handicap Series 632 Brad Mayhew 605 Mike Graham 605 Steve West

Women Scratch Game 203 Shelly Graham 192 Natalie Ellifritz 186 Melissa Andrews
Scratch Series 584 Shelly Graham 550 Melissa Andrews 519 Natalie Ellifritz

Handicap Game 214 Carolyn Haylett 213 Natalie Ellifritz 207 Shelly Graham
Handicap Series 596 Shelly Graham 589 Melissa Andrews 582 Natalie Ellifritz
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